Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result
Place
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HS

Name
ZHANG YeFei
RAMALHO Ricardo
ALMEIDA Daniel
CANHA Antonio
COUTO Paulo
RIBEIRO Gilberto
SILVA Pedro
CALADO Diogo

BALTAZAR Francisco

FERRAO Ricardo
SILVA Tiago

SILVA Miguel
CRUZ Jose

PUGA Pedro
LOMBA Jose

BIAO Zhao
ZHENGQIANG Bao
SIMOES Ricardo
OSORIO Helio
MAGALHAES Joao
XINFENG Wu
SILVA Tiago
DUARTE Daniel
BORGES Maximo
SOARES Joao
SANTOS Reinaldo
ROCHA Jose

DIAS Alfredo

EVANGELISTA Filipe

MARTINHO Pedro
MARTINHO Luis
CAMILO Jorge
SEVERIANO Nuno
HUANPING Liu
RAPOSO Manuel
GONCALVES luri
DECHUN Sun
PEREIRA Miguel
SUQIANG Wang
KAl Zhang
SANTOS Joao
SIMOES Nuno
PIRES Helder
FENG Lu
ALMEIDA Manuel
FIGUEIREDO Vitor
FONSECA Diogo

Club
14972 QSC
15146 CPTPP
16021 CPTPP
11236 CAPPSP
13743 CTGaia
7611 ST2
15036 CPTPP
17275 SCP
13109 ST2
13249 CTGaia
16564 CPTPP
16613 ATP
15139 GCP
14171 ACC
15784 ARDBA
15929 QSC
15527 QSC
16297 CPTPP
11005 CPTPP
15692 ST2
16634 QSC
14730 CPTPP
15125 ATP
5090 ARDBA
10628 CPTPP
14290 CTTVD
13636 CTGaia
16820 CTTVD
13007 ARDBA
16205 ACC
14583 ACC
13904 ARDBA
15504 ACC
17044 QSC
5458 CMbcp
15506 CTL
15820 QSC
17248 RCT
15925 QSC
15225 QSC
16571 CPTPP
16574 CPTPP
17104 ACC
16965 QSC
5857 APS
15131 ATP
17050 ST2

94
93
92
89
94
89
89
87
92
89
87
92
87
85
90
93
90
91
82
87
87
86
85
90
88
84
87
78
84
89
86
82
78
88
84
81
81
75
78
79
70
75
82
84
71
71
72

95
94
93
96
91
91
90
92
85
90
88
87
91
88
87
87
84
84
93
87
87
86
87
79
86
86
81
88
84
82
84
86
89
89
86
84
78
80
79
87
87
76
73
79
76
76
76

94
93
94
92
91
95
95
92
93
90
92
87
87
92
87
83
89
88
87
87
87
88
87
89
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87
88
89
87
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84
83
82
72
77
81
84
87
85
76
80
85
80
70
85
83
81

Res.
283
280
279
277
276
275
274
271
270
269
267
266
265
265
264
263
263
263
262
261
261
260
259
258
258
257
256
255
255
254
254
251
249
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242
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233
232
230
229
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result

Place
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

HS
Name Nr. Club

GONCALVES Miguel 15054 RCT
SAMPAIO Pedro 17245 RCT
JIANWEI Fu 16781 QSC
XINCHANG Wu 16801 QSC
SHUJIN Teng 15819 QSC
MILICIO Luis 6063 GDCEBBPI
XIANGLEI Su 15823 QSC
FONSECA Simao 17033 ST2
MILICIO Pedro 6062 GDCEBBPI
LUIS Bernardo 14758 CTL
MILICIO Joao 14624 GDCEBBPI

Penalizado regra 6.11.5

79
76
70
69
62
77
58
54
70
50
31

77
70
70
62
68
56
68
61
50
55
46

66
75
68
73
65
57
63
58
39
28
51

Res.
222
221
208
204
195
190
189
173
159
133
128
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Team
Place

HS
Team

1 CPTPP
RAMALHO Ricardo
ALMEIDA Daniel
SILVA Tiago

2 QSC
ZHANG YeFei
ZHENGQIANG Bao
BIAO Zhao

3 ST2
RIBEIRO Gilberto
BALTAZAR Francisco
MAGALHAES Joao

4 CTGaia
COUTO Paulo
FERRAO Ricardo
ROCHA Jose

Result

826
280
279
267

809
283
263
263

806
275
270
261

801
276
269
256
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result
Place

HV
Name

1 OLIVEIRA Sergio

2 ANTUNES Antonio

3 VICENTE Eduardo

4 ARAUJO Vitor

5 NICOLAU Carlos

6 COSTA Luis

7 VELOSO Carlos

8 TIRANO Pedro

9 BAIAO Antonio
10 ARAUIJO Carlos
11 ASSUNCAO Guilherme
12 MARTINS Pedro
13 AZINHEIRA Jorge
14 GANCA Bruno
15 SANTOS Antonio
16 PEREIRA Jose
17 MORENO Luis
18 DIAS Mario
19 RODRIGUES Rui
20 MEDALHA Joao
21 RODRIGUES Joao
22 FONSECA Marco
23 SOUSA Antonio
24 CARREIRA Luis
25 MAMEDE Carlos
26 VELHINHO Alexandre
27 TRINDADE Joao
28 BALTAZAR Francisco
29 RODRIGUES Antonio
30 NOGUEIRA Joao
31 MARQUES Paulo
32 DELGADO Joao
33 RIOS Jose
34 SOUSA Carlos
35 ALMEIDA Nuno
36 DAMAS Luis
37 BRAS Jose
38 CARTER Dominic
39 POVOA Carlos
40 BATISTA Paulo
41 CORREIA Joao
42 CARVALHO Carlos
43 CANDEIAS Idalio
44 BAOGUO Li
45 CORREIA Alberto
46 MACHADO Miguel
47 CANHA Antonio

Nr.

Club
14172 ACC
10 ST2
12346 ST2
16090 CPTPP
13699 RCT
13492 TAP

10458 GDCEBBPI

14097 GDRUR
3226 ST2
13933 CPTPP
954 ST2

15415 ATP
16669 CPTPP
11900 APS
15102 CPTPP
14695 ST2
14735 CPTPP
3607 CPTPP
13597 CMbcp
14173 ACC
14791 RCT
16190 ATP
15043 RCT
14410 CTFF
14293 ST2
13641 CPTPP
12024 ATP
14694 ST2
16731 ST2
15364 RCT
16730 ST2
10284 CTL
16292 ST2
15459 CTL
15742 CPTPP
14768 ST2
15416 ATP
16826 ATP
15123 CPTPP
15202 CPT
16839 CPA
14292 ST2
15737 CTL
17263 QSC
13602 RCT
15192 CPTPP
2140 CTL

88
91
89
88
88
86
86
87
91
82
90
86
85
86
83
81
90
83
84
82
77
80
84
78
85
87
81
81
79
78
79
67
72
75
73
81
82
72
71
79
73
61
66
71
76
75
68

92
90
90
92
90
92
86
90
81
94
88
85
93
85
89
85
82
88
81
79
86
79
82
81
80
82
79
83
79
82
77
80
80
78
77
80
75
77
83
72
76
76
77
72
73
64
70

93
88
90
88
89
88
92
86
91
87
83
90
83
84
83
88
81
80
84
88
84
87
79
85
79
75
83
75
80
75
76
85
79
77
80
68
70
78
73
74
75
77
69
69
60
68
68

Res.
273
269
269
268
267
266
264
263
263
263
261
261
261
255
255
254
253
251
249
249
247
246
245
244
244
244
243
239
238
235
232
232
231
230
230
229
227
227
227
225
224
214
212
212
209
207
206
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result
Place

HV
Name

48 GONCALVES Joao
49 MENESES Bernardo
50 COLE John
51 SERRA Carlos
52 OLIVEIRA Rui
53 FREIRE José
54 CARVALHO Antonio
55 PRINCIPE Joao
56 GASOR Eduardo
57 REBELO Cesar
58 MILICIO Jose
59 LUIS Alexandre
60 SILVA Jose
61 VALE Silvino
62 BANDEIRA Jose

*Penalizado artigo 6.11.5

Nr.

Club

12174 GDCEBBPI
15051 CPTPP
13149 ST2

1009 CMbcp
13290 ST2
12154 RCT
15363 RCT
12309 RCT
14527 RCT
13991 CPTPP

5941 GDCEBBPI
15736 CTL
15229 ADCRPJ
13813 CTFF
15260 RCT

60
67
50
54
43
64
62
48
61
33
41
29
52
30
15

74
66
70
73
69
71
57
63
77
62
45
48
49
33
36

71
65
75
61
75
49
62
56

31
39
45
20
34
22

Res.
205
198
195
188
187
184
181
167
138
126
125
122
121

97
73
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Team
Place

HV
Team

1 ST2
ANTUNES Antonio
BAIAO Antonio
PEREIRA Jose

2 CPTPP
ARAUJO Vitor
ARAUJO Carlos
SANTOS Antonio

Result

786
269
263
254

786
268
263
255

(X)
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result HJ

Place Name Nr. Club
1 LOMBA Joao 16136 ARDBA
2 VIEIRA Rodrigo 15501 CTL
3 PIRES Alexandre 17090 ACC

77
71
69

80
78
72

83
87
81

Res.

240
236
222



Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result
Place
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SS

Name Nr.

TIRANO Sofia
TOME Ana

SILVA Simone
AFONSO Manuela
SOUSA Vera

Club
14299 GDRUR
16757 CTL
16895 CPTPP
15417 ATP
16538 CTL

87
77
71
79
81

84
82
81
79
70

91
83
87
73
77

Res.

262
242
239
231
228
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24
Result sV
Place Name Nr. Club
1 FROES Alessandra 14613 RCT
2 COELHO Sandra 16831 ATP
3 PINA Ana 15050 CPTPP

57
56
56

65
58
51

75
65
55

Res.

197
179
162

(X)
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Troféu FPT CProd. Peq. Calibre 50m 1P 25fev24

Result SJ
Place Name Nr. Club Res. (X)
1 CORREIA Sofia 16013 RCT 79 68 82 229

2 MEDALHA Adriana 14805 ACC 65 68 78 211
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